Electro-Pneumatic Transducer
Series IT600
How to Order
Output pressure
0 0.02 to 0.2 MPa
1 0.04 to 0.6 MPa
Input current
0 4 to 20 mA DC
Pressure gauge
0 None
1 0.2 MPa
2 0.3 MPa
3 1 MPa
4 0.4 MPa
6 0.6 MPa
(SUP, OUT 1)
Options
Nil None
B
Bracket
(2B pipe installation)
J
Hexagon wrench
(for tightening terminal cover)
Seal type
0 None
1 Applicable cable O.D. 7 to 7.9 mm
2 Applicable cable O.D. 8 to 8.9 mm
3 Applicable cable O.D. 9 to 9.9 mm
4 Applicable cable O.D. 10 to 10.9 mm
5 Applicable cable O.D. 11 to 11.5 mm
6 A complete set of 5 types of flameproof packing
External wiring connection
0
Flameproof threaded-joint metal
conduit and normal joint not
requiring explosion-proof design
1
Flameproof packing type
cable gland
IT60 0 0 0 0 0
Specifications
Model
Item
IT600 IT601
Low pressure High pressure
Input current 4 to 20 mA DC
Input impedance 235  (4 to 20 mA, 20°C)
Supply air pressure 0.14 to 0.24 MPa 0.24 to 0.7 MPa
Output pressure
0.02 to 0.1 MPa
(Max. 0.2 MPa)
0.04 to 0.2 MPa
(Max. 0.6 MPa)
Linearity Within 1.0% F.S.
Hysteresis Within 0.75% F.S.
Repeatability Within 0.5% F.S.
Air consumption
7 L/min (ANR)
(SUP = 0.14 MPa)
22 L/min (ANR)
(SUP = 0.7 MPa)
Ambient and fluid temperature –10 to 60 C
Air connection port Rc1/4 female thread